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KMUN/KTCB Programs/Issues Report Q1 2022

Astoria, Oregon

CATEGORY

Culture/DEN

Culture/DEN

Education/Commu

Education/Commu

Education/Commu

Education/Commu

Arts & Culture

Arts & Culture

Arts & Culture

Arts & Culture

Arts & Culture

Arts & Culture

Arts & Culture

Environment

Environment

Environment

Environment

Community

Public Health

Education

Education

Community/Enviro

Community/Arts
Community
Food/Community
Food/Community
Food/Community
Culture/History/Edi
Civics/Politics/Cult

Community/Culture

AIR DATE

02/22/2022

03/22/2022

02/27/2022

03/06/2022

03/13/2022

03/20/2022

2/4/2022

02/11/2022

02/18/2022

02/25/2022

03/04/2022

03/11/2022

03/18/2022

01/04/2022

02/01/2022

03/01/2022

03/15/2022

01/10/2022

02/14/2022

02/08/2022

03/08/2022

01/06/2022

02/03/2022

03/03/2022

02/21/2022

03/07/2022

03/14/2022

03/10/2022

03/17/2022

03/24/2022

AR TIME

09:30AM-10:00AM

09:30AM-10:00AM

08:30PM-09:00PM

08:30PM-09:00PM

08:30PM-09:00PM

08:30PM-09:00PM

03:00PM-04:00PM

03:00PM-04:00PM

03:00PM-04:00PM

03:00PM-04:00PM

03:00PM-04:00PM

03:00PM-04:00PM

03:00PM-04:00PM

09:30AM-10:00AM

09:30AM-10:00AM

09:30AM-10:00AM

09:30AM-10:00AM

09:30AM-10:00AM

09:30AM-10:00AM

09:30AM-10:00AM

09:30AM-10:00AM

09:00AM-09:30AM

09:00AM-09:30AM

09:00AM-09:30AM

09:30AM-10:00AM

09:30AM-10:00AM

09:30AM-10:00AM

09:30AM-10:00AM

09:30AM-10:00AM

09:30AM-10:00AM

PROGRAM TITLE HOST

Confluence Radio Colin Fogarty

Confluence Radio Colin Fogarty

An Adventure in
History

An Adventure in
History

An Adventure in
History

An Adventure in
History

ARTS! Live &
Local!

ARTS! Live &
Local!

ARTS! Live &
Local!

ARTS! Live &
Local!

ARTS! Live &
Local!

ARTS! Live &
Local!

ARTS! Live &
Local!

In Season

In Season

In Season

The Human Beat

The Human Beat

The Human Beat

Around Our
Schools

Around Our
Schools

Talk of Our
Towns

Talk of Our
Towns

Talk of Our
Towns
Food Talk
Food Talk
Food Talk
A Story Told

A Story Told

A Story Told

Mac Burns

Mac Burns

Mac Burns

Mac Burns

Carol Newman

Carol Newman

Carol Newman

Carol Newman

Carol Newman

Carol Newman

Carol Newman

Teresa Retzlaff

Teresa Retzlaff

Teresa Retzlaff

Roger Rocka

Roger Rocka

Roger Rocka

Sara Myer

Sara Myer

Donna Quinn

Donna Quinn
Donna Quinn
Merianne Myers
Merianne Myers

Merianne Myers
Michael
McCusker
Michael
McCusker
Michael
McCusker

DESCRIPTION

Two members of Northwest Indigenous nations, David Lewis and Teara Tarrow Ferman,
discuss the history of the Columbia watershed and efforts to improve wildlife habitat and water

Wilson Wewa, a spiritual leader of the Paiute and Warm Springs Tribal Council, tells stories in
the native oral tradition, connecting tribal people to their history, to their identity, and the land.

AAIH interviews Judi Lampi on local Finnish cultural history.

AAIH presents a tribute to late local historian Skip Hauke, including interviews from past
episodes and memories.

AAIH talks with guest Janet Bowler on the upcoming opening of the Nordic Park, as well as the
history of the Friday Music Club and more.

AAIH talks about the historic Flavel House, and a new exhibit at the Clatsop County Heritage
Museum.

Carol interviews guests about upcoming gallery showings at Cannon Beach Gallery, an
anthology of fisher poetry and art, and Simple Salmon at the Ten Fifteen Theater in Astoria.

Carols talks with Scott Leahing and Don Colley about upcoming guest artist residencies, Bette
Lu Krause on the Oyster Crackers concert, and events at the Charlene Larsen Center.

Carol interviews Patrick Dixon about his new memoir, 'Waiting to Deliver," and Amy Carleton of
Coast Craft Cooperative and the upcoming Wasco Weaving Workshop.

Carol talks with Christy Martin and Aodh Og O'Tuama on the upcoming Four Shillings Short
concert, and with Ashley Mundel, director of the Astor Street Opry Company's production of

Carol interviews printmaker Stirling Gorsuch on his "Coastal Lexicon" showing at an Astoria
gallery, and painter Phyllis Taylor who is currently featured in a Gearhart gallery.

Carol walks with Amiran White & Chinook Nation Councilwoman Jane Puliam on ntsayka ilii: an
interpretive exhibit featuring work by Chinook Nation members.

Carol interviews David Sweeney and Jeremiah Williams in "ART" by Yasmina Reza, and folk
singer Barbara Ann Gaidosh.

Teresa and Jessica talk deep winter, uncharacteristically cold and snowy coastal weather, and
letting go when nature makes its own decisions.

Teresa talks with horticulturalist Amy Erfling on plant terminology, and how to set yourself up for
success by understanding some basic gardening concepts.

Teresa interviews Carla Cole, the Natural Resource Program Lead at the Lewis & Clark National
Historic Park, about her work in one of our region's many beautiful natural spaces.

Teresa interviews KMUN's News Director, Katie Frankowicz, about her new role at the station
and updates on her efforts as a hobbyist gardener.
Roger Rocka interviews the organizers of Beach Clubhouse and Filling Empty Bellies, two

Roger interviews Dale Kunce, CEO for the Cascades Region of the American Red Cross about
their severe need for blood donors.

AOS talks with Kate Gohr and counselor Chloe Hunt from Astor School about the state of
elementary education in Astoria at this stage of the pandemic.

AOS interviews Katy Killough and Stanete Klatt, science teachers at Astoria Middle School.

Donna talks with Katelyn Staecker, therapist and trainer with Internal Family Systems in Astoria,
on the theme of moving into the new year with grace and gratitude.

Donna interviews author and teacher Marianne Monson, founder and president of the Writer's
Guild of Astoria on her new novel and upcoming Guild events.

Donna interviews KMUN's longtime News Director, Station Manager, and volunteer, Joanne
Rideout, on the heels of her retirement from the station.

Merianne and Linda discuss recipes they won't be making ever again, crock pot cooking, and
finding a good apron.

Merianne and Linda talk about problems that come with cooking sheet pan dinners, and try an
exciting new cookbook.

Merianne and Linda talk about spring food endeavors on their stoves this year, and why they
love KMUN (pledge drive special).

Michael reads selections from Cole Arthur Riley, M.L. Graham, and Claudia Harper. Subjects
include Black History Month, nuclear war, and poetry.

Michael reads from original material, as well as "US West Megadrought" by Gabrielle Canon
and poetry from Tracy McCusker.

Michael features a short radio play by Helen Patti Hill, "Room, Table, Cot," and an original
piece, "The Right To Know Who You Are."



